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Q. Now I will read you a list of different types of people. For each would you tell me if you generally trust them to tell the truth, or not?
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For this survey Ipsos B&A conducted between 700 - 1,000 telephone interviews with individuals in Ireland aged 16+ for each annual wave (2019-2025).
For further information on Veracity Index please contact: Tarik Laher at tarik.laher@ipsos.com / Phone +353 (0)1 4389000 
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Veracity Index 2019-2025
Biggest changes in trust levels over 6 years

84%

73%

27%

83%

82%

33%

54%

85%

83%

34%

54%

83%

77%

43%

56%

81%

77%

41%

61%

72%

82%

45%

57%

76%

84%

48%

61%

Weather 
Forecasters

Clergy/
Priests

-8

+7
56%


